	SERMON/WEEK #
	READING PLAN

	1. INTRO

	Acts 18:18 - 28, Acts 19:1 – 20:1, Acts 20:17 - 38
Philippians 2:19 – 23


	2. EPHESIANS CH. 1

	Ephesians Chapter 1
1 Timothy Chapter 1

	3. EPHESIANS CH. 2

	Ephesians Chapter 2
1 Timothy Chapter 2

	4. EPHESIANS CH. 3

	Ephesians Chapter 3
1 Timothy Chapter 3

	5. EPHESIANS CH. 4

	Ephesians Chapter 4
1 Timothy Chapter 4

	6. EPHESIANS CH. 4

	Ephesians Chapter 5
1 Timothy Chapter 5

	7. EPHESIANS CH. 6
	Ephesians Chapter 6
1 Timothy Chapter 6
Revelation 2:1 - 7


SUGGESTED READING PLAN
SHINE
EPHESIAN SERMON SERIES

